
                                                                                                                                       
          IFCI Venture Capital Funds Limited 

Page 1 of 1 
 

                                                                                                                     Dated: May 13, 2019 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

IFCI Venture Capital Funds Ltd. Delhi 

आईएफ़सीआई वैंचर कैपिटल फंड्ज लललिटेड 

(A Subsidiary of IFCI Limited) 

(A Government of India Undertaking) 

CIN: U65993DL1988GOI030284 

16th Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019  

Phone No:- 011 - 41732516/90/04/79 

Website: www.ifciventure.com 

Email: fundclosure@ifciventure.com 
 

EXTENSION OF TIME FOR SUBMISSION OF FINANCIAL BID 

 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR DISINVESTMENT OF 
INVESTEE COMPANIES UNDER PRIVATE EQUITY/ VENTURE 
CAPITAL FUNDS (REGISTERED UNDER SEBI (VENTURE CAPITAL 
FUNDS) REGULATIONS 1996) THROUGH  
 

“OPEN OFFER UNDER TENDER NO. IFCI VENTURE/PE-VC 
FUNDS/2019-20/01 DATED 13.04.2019” 
 

Particulars Previous Date and Time Revised Date and Time 

Last Date & Time For Submitting 

Financial Bid 

13.00 hrs, 13/05/2019 15.00 hrs, 13/05/2019 

Date & Time of Opening Bids 14.00 hrs, 13/05/2019 16.00 hrs, 13/05/2019 

 

 

Place: New Delhi 

Date: 13.05.2019   

                

                       General Manager 

 

http://www.ifciventure.com/
mailto:fundclosure@ifciventure.com

